
Team Contact

Citizen's State Bank Angie Strawder

Jade Seed & Outdoor Supply Julio Hernandez

Kan-Seal Justin King

Melvern

Waverly Lori Turner

Yates Center Maddie Collins

Date Time Home Team Away Team Venue

Tue 5/21/2024 6:30 pm Yates Center Vs. Waverly YC North

6:30 pm Citizen's State Bank  Vs. Kan-Seal Kelley Park East

Tue 5/28/2024 6:30 pm Kan-Seal Vs. Waverly Kelley Park East

6:30 pm Jade Seed & Outdoor Supply Vs. Citizen's State Bank High School Softball

6:30 pm Melvern Vs. Yates Center Melvern West

Fri 5/31/2024 6:30 pm Kan-Seal Vs. Jade Seed & Outdoor Supply High School Softball

Tue 6/4/2024 6:30 pm Jade Seed & Outdoor Supply Vs. Yates Center High School Softball

6:30 pm Waverly Vs. Citizen's State Bank Waverly West

6:30 pm Melvern Vs. Kan-Seal Melvern West

Fri 6/7/2024 6:30 pm Yates Center Vs. Kan-Seal YC West

6:30 pm Melvern Vs. Citizen's State Bank Melvern West

6:30 pm Waverly Vs. Jade Seed & Outdoor Supply Waverly West

Tue 6/11/2024 6:30 pm Waverly Vs. Yates Center Waverly West

6:30 pm Kan-Seal Vs. Citizen's State Bank High School Softball

6:30 pm Jade Seed & Outdoor Supply Vs. Melvern Kelley Park East

Fri 6/14/2024 6:30 pm Yates Center Vs. Melvern YC North

Mon 6/17/2024 6:30 pm Yates Center Vs. Citizens State Bank YC North

Tue 6/18/2024 6:30 pm Jade Seed & Outdoor Supply Vs. Kan-Seal High School Softball

6:30 pm Melvern Vs. Waverly Melven West

6:30 pm Citizen's State Bank Vs. Yates Center Kelley Park East

Fri 6/21/2024 6:30 pm Citizen's State Bank Vs. Jade Seed & Outdoor Supply High School Softball

6:30 pm Waverly Vs. Kan-Seal Waverly West

Tue 6/25/2024 6:30 pm Melvern Vs. Jade Seed & Outdoor Supply Melvern West

Mon 7/1/2024 7:00 PM #1 Yates Center Vs. #1 Lebo YC West

6:30 pm #2 Kan-Seal Vs. #2 North Lyon County HS Softball

Keep up to date with game cancellations at Rainoutline.com
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